SITE
MANAGEMENT
E Q U I P M E N T  T O  K E E P  Y O U R  P R O J E C T
S A F E ,  S E C U R E  A N D  O R G A N I S E D
We offer a comprehensive equipment range of
high-quality products and solutions for site set-
up and management, keeping your project safe,
organised, secure and clean, as it evolves.

C O S H H  E Q U I P M E N T C O S H H  E Q U I P M E N T
C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
S H E L F  W L L *
(kg)
B U N D  W L L *
(kg)
ST125AF-10000 2438 2200 2260 1350 275 700 1000
COSHH STORE
Walk-in storage container designed for secure storage of chemical and other hazardous or
flammable substances.
	Ү Bunded spillage sump protects personnel from spillages and prevents ground contamination.
	Ү Double doors allow palletised COSHH drums to be placed inside without double handling. Large bund allows for
storage of IBCs if required.
	Ү Best practice option for storage of COSHH materials.
*Working Load Limit
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
COSHH Drum Store 1811 ST114-01811 1290 1345 1420 178 295
COSHH Drum Store 2278 ST114-02278 1345 1075 1385 231 485
COSHH DRUM STORE
A storage unit for the safe storage of fuel drums.
	Ү Sump captures spills preventing ground contamination. A removable
floor ensures easy cleaning of hazardous spills.
	Ү Locking devices deter opportunistic thieves, saving on fuel replenishment costs.
	Ү Available in a range of sizes for different quantities of drums, with gas struts allowing the lid to be opened easily.
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
COSHH Site Storage Box 572 ST103-00572 1295 630 675 82 Self Weight
COSHH Site Storage Box 1097 ST103-01097 1280 630 1280 153 Self Weight
COSHH Site Storage Box 2904 ST103-02904 2375 985 1230 334 Self Weight
COSHH Site Storage Box 3459 ST103-03459 780 630 675 64 Self Weight
COSHH SITE
STORAGE BOX
A COSHH compliant storage box for
flammable materials and bottles.
	Ү Safe and secure solution for storing
hazardous and flammable substances.
	Ү Compliant with HSE regulations.
	Ү Can be fitted with castor wheels
to enable it to be moved short
distances around site easily.
Available in a range of sizes.
*Working Load Limit
070333 300 3470  | sales@cqegroup.com | www.cqegroup.com06 0333 300 3470  | sales@cqegroup.com | www.cqegroup.com
S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N SC O S H H  E Q U I P M E N T
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
F O R K  P O C K E T
(mm)
COSHH Storage Cabinet 259 ST114AC-00259 505 540 980 45 160 x 65
COSHH Storage Cabinet 585 ST114AC-00585 800 585 1260 74 160 x 65
COSHH Storage Cabinet 1086 ST114AC-01086 1205 585 1560 111 160 x 65
COSHH
STORAGE CABINET
A COSHH storage cabinet for storing chemicals or
flammable materials and bottles.

Small ST136-16000, ST136AA -16000 3000 2240 2600 1695
Large ST136-33200, ST136AA -33200 6058 2440 2600 2975
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
B AY
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
L I F T I N G
P O I N T S
Formwork Rack - 15kN ST127AA-05400 5400 2420 1570 2570 1590 4
Formwork Rack - 8kN ST127AB-05400 5400 2420 1570 2570 1000 4
LIFTING
EQUIPMENT
STORAGE
CONTAINER

	Ү Chains and slings are organised and off
the ground, reducing downtime and
preventing weather deterioration.
	Ү Single and double row options for
varying site requirements.
	Ү Ideal for sites with limited available space.
*Working Load Limit
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
Site Storage Box 523 ST104-00523 1210 625 645 65
Site Storage Box 950 ST104-00950 1220 600 1185 89
SITE
STORAGE BOX
A secure storage box for storing
tools and equipment on-site.

Toolbox ST104-00442 1210 620 630
10 110333 300 3470  | sales@cqegroup.com | www.cqegroup.com 0333 300 3470  | sales@cqegroup.com | www.cqegroup.com
S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
Post Stillage 600 ST100AC-00600 1000 800 810 32 1500 600
Post Stillage 720 ST100AC-00720 1200 800 810 34 1500 720
Post Stillage 900 ST100AC-00900 1500 800 810 36 1500 900
Post Stillage 1125 ST100AC-01125 1500 1000 810 38 1500 1125
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
Mesh Sides 600 ST101AE-00600 1000 800 810 65 1500 600
Mesh Sides 720 ST101AE-00720 1200 800 810 70 1500 720
Mesh Sides 900 ST101AE-00900 1500 800 810 85 1500 900
Mesh Sides 1125 ST101AE-01125 1500 1000 810 95 1500 1125
Solid Sides 600 ST102AE-00600 1000 800 810 100 1500 600
Solid Sides 720 ST102AE-00720 1200 800 810 110 1500 720
Solid Sides 900 ST102AE-00900 1500 800 810 125 1500 900
Solid Sides 1125 ST102AE-01125 1500 1000 810 140 1500 1125
POST STILLAGE
A simple framework for efficient
storage of materials.
	Ү A simple framework for efficient

sides to keep smaller items
secure within the frame.
	Ү Keeps loose materials secure
and in one place, preventing
replacement costs.
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
Gas Bottle Storage Cage 4275 ST115-04275 1012 563 931 40
Gas Bottle Storage Cage 1458 ST115-01458 900 900 1800 67
Gas Bottle Storage Cage 2812 ST115-02812 1200 1200 1800 87
Gas Bottle Storage Cage 2916 ST115-02916 1800 900 1800 98
Gas Bottle Storage Cage 3888 ST115-03888 1800 1200 1800 108
Gas Bottle Storage Cage 5832 ST115-05832 1800 1800 1800 135
GAS BOTTLE STORAGE CAGE
An easy to assemble cage ideal for storing LPG, oxygen and acetylene gas bottles on-site.
	Ү Available in a range of sizes to suit varying site requirements.
	Ү Suitable for the safe storage of LPG, oxygen and acetylene gas bottles. Conforms to all current legislation.

other liquids around site for use in different locations.
I T E M C O D E L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
W L L *
(kg)
W E I G H T
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
Standard FA800-00500 1400 920 934 1000 125 500
Standard with Castors FA801-00500 1400 989 1023 1000 160 500
Cranelift CA128-00500 1400 920 1050 1000 130 500
Cranelift with Castors CA134-00500 1400 989 1138 1000 165 500
Standard FA800-01200 1818 1224 964 2000 150 1200
Standard with Castors FA801-01200 1818 1224 1051 2000 185 1200
Cranelift CA128-01200 1818 1224 1078 1000 155 1200
Cranelift with Castors CA134-01200 1818 1224 1160 1000 190 1200
AUTOLOCK TIPPING SKIP
The faster, easier and safer method of transporting waste material.
	Ү Autolock mechanism eliminates the need to attach safety restraint chains around
the machine’s carriage, reducing downtime and improving productivity.